
2025-2026 EDEP Cycle Dates 
Please pay close attention to the cycle due dates listed below 

Cycle 
#

Payments Due 
Dates/days 💵

LATE
LATE FEE: $10

Cycle Dates

 1 8/8/2025 Friday 8/9/25 August 11th  - September 4th 

 2 9/2/2025 Tuesday 9/3/25 September 5th - September 30th 

 3 9/29/25  Monday 9/30/25 October 1st - October 28th 

 4 10/27/25 Monday 10/28/25 October 29th - December 1st 

 5 12/1/25 Monday 12/1/25 December 2nd - January 12th 

 6 1/8/26 Thursday 1/8/26 January 13th - February 6th  

 7 2/5/26 Thursday 2/6/26 February 9th - March 5th 

 8 3/4/26 Wednesday 3/5/26 March 6th - April 9th 

 9 4/8/26 Wednesday 4/9/26 April 10th - May 5th 

10 5/4/26 Monday 5/5/26 May 6th - May 22nd 

*****IMPORTANT: We will not accept payments Via check or money order. All Payments must 
be made online. (E-funds) *****

Cycle types                                                Amount    

EDEP Before/After registration      $25.00       
After school- 5 day/Week              $105.00      
After School- 5 day sibling            $94.50
After school- EO Rate                   $55.00

Afterschool- EO sibling                 $49.50     
Before School- 5 day/week             $95.00      
Before School- 5 day sibling           $85.50

Early before school                        $105.00
Early before school sibling.            $94.50
Regular before & after school.       $200.00

Early before & after school            $210.00
Before school EO rate                     $50.00

Before school EO sibling                 $45.00
Early Before schools EO Sibling       $49.50

The due date is the last day to make a 

payment without the penalty of a late fee.

Any payments made after the due date 
must include the $10.00 late fee in 

addition to the cycle fee. Fees may be paid 
prior to the due date to avoid late payment 

charges. Students will not the allowed to 

return to the program until payments and 
late fees are paid. 


